SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 80% FED
20% STATE
0005
60252800 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 14 14
60255500 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 15 15
60257900 MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 14 14

US 12 (MANNHEIM RD.) (IL RTE 19 TO Ill-OF US 20)
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE
0005
�¢: I
330 I
SECT[ON
2019-104-RS&SW
* SPECIALTY ITEM
COUN1Y
COOK
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I 40 I 4
CONTRACT NO. 62J82
I ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
60300105 FRAME AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 4 4
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED 4/6/2020
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
70300250 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"
70300260 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARK I NG - LI NE 12"
70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
4"
78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
6"
78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
8"
78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
12"
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
24"
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
REMOVAL
88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
USER NAME = shiran1sb
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 /in.
PLOT DATE = l/31/2020
UNIT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT

REV[SED
REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
100% STATE
CODE NO ITEM
0005
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT I SPECIAL)
X0327611 REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER
k6 X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12"
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED
I SPEC !AL>
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
k6 20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
Z0033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT
UNIT
L SUM
SO FT
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
I
1200
1080
205
52800
3100
310
5 I. 4
105000
80% FED
20% STATE
0005
1
1200
205
52800
3100
51. 4
105000
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
US 12 (MANNHEIM RD.) (IL RTE 19 TO Ill-OF US 20)
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE
0005
1080
310
�¢: I
330 I
SECT[ON
2019-104-RS&SW
* SPECIALTY ITEM
COUN1Y
COOK
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I 40 I
CONTRACT NO. 62J82
I ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
89500400 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN PUSH - BUTTON EACH 1 1
89502376 REBUILD EXISTING  HANDHOLE EACH 3 3